
 

 

THE JOHN FISHER SCHOOL 
 

 
 

TERM DATES 2023/2024 
 

Friday 21st July  End of term 

AUTUMN TERM – 2023 

Monday 4th September  INSET Day – staff only 

Tuesday 5th September Yr 7 & 12 Induction/INSET Day 

Wednesday 6th September Start of term for all students 

Monday 2nd October INSET Day – staff only 

Monday 23rd to Friday 27th October Half term 

Friday 24th November* INSET Day – staff only 

Wednesday 20th December** End of term 

SPRING TERM – 2024 

Monday 8th January INSET Day – staff only 

Tuesday 9th January Start of term for all students 

Monday 12th to Friday 16th February Half term 

Thursday 28th March  End of term 

SUMMER TERM – 2024 

Monday 15th April Start of term for all students 

Monday 6th May May Day bank holiday 

Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May Half term 

Wednesday 24th July End of term 

 
*Updated 16.10.2023 
** Updated 04.12.2023 
 
 
 


